
Filnavn
Lyseveien 17 – justert 
innkjøring.pln
Dato

13.05.2025

Kontroll prosjekt.

Kontroll utførende

Prosjektnr.. for 
prosjekterende/lev.

Sign..

Sign..

 

Godkjent

 

Kontroll

Kontroll

 

Målestokk

1:500

N

Revisjon nr..
 

Type tegning
Utomhusplan

Tegningsnr..
A10-2 

Fase

Søknad

Prosjekteringsgruppen

Hvervenmoveien 49
3511 Hønefoss
Tlf..: 92093945
lars.magnus@nlarkitektur.no

ARK : NL arkitektur AS

Lokalisering:

Prosjektnr..:

056

Tiltakshaver

JK Eiendom AS
Prosjekt

Lyseveien 17
Lyseveien 17 
3530 Røyse

Type tegning:

Utomhusplan

Tegningsnr..: 

A10-2 

Gnr./Bnr./Festenr..:

231/314

BIM med ARCHICAD 27 NOR  Filplassering: C:\Users\Lars Magnus Walløe\OneDrive - Nordlys Arkitektur AS\Prosjekter\056 Lyseveien 17\Lyseveien 17 – justert innkjøring.pln

NN2000 UTM 32
573 700,00 | 6 659 700,00

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

C

C

B

B

A

A

8

8

9

9

9

9

Snitt

Snitt

Sn
itt

Sn
itt

673,5 m2

755,1 m2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

36
Opp

trin
n x

 1
79

35
Inn

trin
n x

 29
0

V-
Bx

H:
x1

2
19

V-
Bx

H:
x1

2
19

V-
Bx

H:
x1

2
19

V-
Bx

H:
x1

2
19

V-
Bx

H:
x1

2
19

V-
Bx

H:
x1

2
19

V-
Bx

H:
x1

2
19

V-
Bx

H:
x1

2
19

V-
Bx

H:
x1

2
19

V-
Bx

H:
x1

2
19

V-
Bx

H:
x1

2
19

V-
Bx

H:
x1

2
19

YD
-

Bx
H: 40

x4
0

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

YD
-

Bx
H: 40

x4
0

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

YD
-

Bx
H: 40

x4
0

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

YD
-

Bx
H: 40

x4
0

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

YD
-

Bx
H: 40

x4
0

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

YD
-

Bx
H: 40

x4
0

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

YD
-

Bx
H: 40

x4
0

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

YD
-

Bx
H: 40

x4
0

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

V-
Bx

H:
x3

7
40

V-
Bx

H:
x3

7
11

V-
Bx

H:
x3

7
40

V-
Bx

H:
x3

7
11

V-
Bx

H:
x3

7
40

V-
Bx

H:
x3

7
11

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

C

C

B

B

A

A

8

8

9

9

9

9

Snitt

Snitt

Sn
itt

Sn
itt

5 120

250

BYA:

Areal per 
etasje

201
01
67,6 m2

YD
-

Bx
H: 40

x4
0

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

YD
-

Bx
H: 40

x4
0

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

YD
-

Bx
H: 40

x4
0

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

YD
-

Bx
H: 40

x4
0

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

YD
-

Bx
H: 40

x4
0

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

YD
-

Bx
H: 40

x4
0

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

YD
-

Bx
H:

11
x2

1

YD
-

Bx
H: 40

x4
0

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

YD
-

Bx
H: 40

x4
0

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

YD
-

Bx
H: 40

x4
0

YD
-

Bx
H: 11

x2
1

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

C

C

B

B

A

A

8

8

9

9

9

9

Snitt

Snitt

12 000

38,4 m2

589,6 m2

Veg
areal

P-Plasser
BYA Areal:
8*18= 144m²

101
01
68,3 m2

102
02
69,1 m2

103
03
69,1 m2

104
04
69,1 m2

105
05
69,1 m2

106
06
69,1 m2

107
07
87,5 m2

108
08
87,5 m2

108
TK
29,3 m2

109
09
89,0 m2

Sn
itt

Sn
itt

Tomt: 2262m²

Beregnet BYA nytt bygg:
755 m².
Parkeringsareal: 144 m².
Totalt: 899 m². 

Tillatt utnytting=
40 % = 904,8m².


	A10-2 Utomhusplan

